Feb 2026




Alto

qrs 0 Jd CoUd - CoUd qrs qrs 4
9:00 Church Outing (L) T|o:30 Movements & Energy 2|9:00 coffee and Conversation ~ 3|9:00 Daily Devotionwith Rich ~ 4[9:00 Coffee and 519:30 Morning Exercise (CR) 69:00 Cranium Crunches (CR) 7 Senior Living by Allegro
9:30 Exercise (CR) (CR) (PC) (GL) Conversation: Newspaper and 10:15 Jackpot B-1-N-G-O! 9:30 Morning Exercise (CR)
10:00 Catholic Mass (WV) 10:00 Errand Bus Run (L) 9:30 Morning Exercise (CR) 9:30 Workout Wednesday (CR) Pastries (PC) (CR) 10:15 B-I-N-G-0 (CR)
10:15 B-1-N-G-0 (CR) 10:15 B-I-N-G-O! (CR) 10:15 Health Talk with Pinnacle 10:00 Shopping Trip to Publix (L) ~ [9:30 Exercise: Drum Fit (CR) 1:00 Chicken Foot & Skipbo (PC)  |1.00 Arts & Crafts: Frame Paint
1:00 Errand Bus Run (L) 1:00 Perch Store Open & Candy (CR) 10:15 B—!—N—G—.O! (CR) 10:15 Group Crossword (GL) 1:00 Perch Store Open & Candy (CR)
1:00 Painting Class (CR) Grams! (PC) ) 1:00 B_lfN_G_Q! (CR) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 1:00 Bible Study (LI) Grams! (.PC) . 2:00 Tech Time with Emily (CR)
2:00 Movie Matinee "What About 1:00 Res@ent Plnf)chle (CD) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD? 1:00 Spa Pay! (SP) 1:00 Group Pictionary (CR) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 3:00 Word from a Word (CR)
Bob" (CR) 1:00 Sc.enlc Bus Ride (L) 2:00 Monthly Update Meeting 2:00 Fe?mlly Fued (CD) . 2:00 Hymn Sing-along (GL) 2:00 Word from a Word (GL) 4:00 Trivia Challenge (CR)
3:30 Poker Club (CD) 2:00 Milkshake Monday (PC) w/Michael (GL) | 3:15 Wine Down Wednesday with  [3:00 Piano Music by Terry (GL) 3:00 POK?T Cl.Ub (Cl?) 6:00 Resident Twilight BINGO!
6:00 Resident Chicken Foot & 3:00 Memory Chi & Music 2:30 Teatime Tuesday! (PQ) Music by Lonnie (GL) 4:00 Vote for Valentine King & 6:00 Movie Night with Popcorn: (CR)
Mexican Train (PC) Fitness ((_JL)_ 4:00 Co.c.ktall Hour (GL) 6:00 Resident Card Games (WV) Queen (GL) A Star Is Born (GL)
6:15 Music Sing along (GL) 6:00 Twilight BINGO! (CR) 6:00 What's Your Story: Dorothy
(CR)
Tish Van Hevel 2/06
9:00 Church Outing (L) 819:30 Movements & Energy 9/9:00 Coffee and 10|e:00 Daily Devotion with 11|o:00 coffee and 12 |o:30 Morning Exercise (CR) 13 |vatentine's Day 14 Nelson Acosta 2/07
9:30 Exercise (CR) (CR) Conversation (PC) Rich (GL) Conversation (PC) 10:15 Jackpot B-I-N-G-O! 9:00 Cranium Crunches Katherine Cook
10:00 Catholic Mass (WV) 10:00 Errand Bus Run (L) 9:30 Morning Exercise: Be Fit & 9:30 Workout Wednesday (CR) 9:30 Exercise: Drum Fit (CR) (CR) (CR) atherine Cook 02/08
10:15 B-I-N-G-0 (CR) 10:15 B-1-N-G-O! (CR) Factual: Valentine’s Edition (CR) 13:?3?3 S(E)Opping Trip to Hobby 10:15 Group Crossword (GL) 1:83 Chicl;]en Foot & Skipbo (ZC) 9(:)30 Morning Exer(cisi (CR) Rita Benoist 2/09
c 1:00 Perch Store Open & Cand 10:00 Vitals Clinic w/Nursing (GL) 0bby 1:00 Bible Study (LI) 1:00 Perch Store Open & Candy 10:15 B-I-N-G-O (CR
::gg E;riirt]i?]gB Efafﬁ?c(éi Grams (PC) p " os Tivi Challenege (CR)g 10:15 B-I-N-G-O!(CR) 1:00 Group Pict)i/onary (CR) Grams! (PC) 11:30 Candy Gram Delivery! (GL) Alle.n Skaarup 2/10
2:00 Movie Matinee (CR) 1:00 Res@ent Plngchle (cD) 1:00 B-I-N-G-0! (CR) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 2:00 Resident Food Meeting (CR) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 1:00 Arts & Crafts: Easy-Peasy Shirley Cross 2/10
3:30 Poker Club (CD) 1:00 Scenic Bus Ride (L) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 1:00 Spa Day! (SP) 2:30 Food Council Meeting (CR) 2:00 Word from a Word (GL) Heart Art (CR) Bob Siversten 2/14
6:00 Resident Chicken Foot & 2:00 Milkshake Monday (PC) 3:00 Wii Bowling (GL) 2:00 Family Fued (CD) _ 3:00 Piano Music by Terry (GL) 3:00 PokerClub(CD) 2:00 Tech Time with Emily (CR) y y
Mexican Train (PC) 3:00 Memory Chi & Music 4:00 Cocktail Hour: Strawberry 3:15 Wine Down Wednesday with 4:00 Vote for Valentine King & 3:30 _Valentlne's Party with Live 3:00 W.Ord from a Word (CR) Ann Marie Sabatino 2/19
Fitness (GL) Daiquiris (GL) Live Jazz Duet (GL) Queen (GL) Music (GL) 4:00 Trivia Challenge (CR) Myron Belyeu 02/21
6:15 Music Sing along (GL) 6:00 Twilight BINGO! (CR) 6:00 Resident Card Games (WV) 6:00 Will Bowling (GL) 6:00 Movie Night with Popcorn: 6:00 Resident Twilight BINGO! } y .y
50 First Dates (GL) (CR) Linda Robinson 2/24
Mary Ida Olin 2/25
9:00 Church Outing (L) 15 Presidents' Day 16 9:00 Coffee and 17 9:00 Daily Devotion with 18 9:00 Coffee and 19 9:30 Morning Exercise (CR) 20 9:00 Cranium Crunches (CR) 21
9:30 Exercise (CR) 9:30 Movements & Energy Conversation (PC) Rich (GL) Conversation (PC) 10:15 Jackpot B-1-N-G-O! 9:30 Morning Exercise (CR)
10:00 Catholic Mass (WV) (CR) 9:30 Morning Exercise (CR) 9:30 Workout Wednesday (CR) 9:30 Exercise: Drum Fit (CR) (CR) 10:15 B-I-N-G-0 (CR)
10:15 B-I-N-G-0 (CR) 10:00 Errand Bus Run (L) 10:15 Trivia Challenege (CR) 10:00 Shopping Trip to Bealls 10:00 New Resident Orientation 1:00 Chicken Foot & Skipbo (PC)  |1:00 Arts & Crafts: Cozy Cup
1:00 Errand Bus Run (L) 10:15 B-I-N-G-O! (CR) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) Outlet (L) (CR) 1:00 Perch Store Open! (PC) Wrap (CR)
1:00 Painting Class (CR) 1:00 Chicken Foot & Skipbo (PC)  |2:00 Activity Resident Meeting 10:15 B-I-N-G-O!(CR) 10:15 Group Crossword (GL) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 1:00 PAWS Therapy Dogs Visit
2:00 Movie Matinee (CR) 1:00 Perch Store Open! (PC) (CR) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 12:00 Ambassador Meeting (PD) 2:00 Word from a Word (GL) (GL)
3:30 Poker Club (CD) 1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD) 2:30 Resident Council Meeting 1:00 Spa Pay! (SP) 1:00 Blble.Study(LI) % 3:00 Poker Club (CD) 2:00 Tech Time with Emily (CR)
6:00 Resident Chicken Foot & 1:00 Scenic Bus Ride (L) (CR) » . 2:00 Fe?mlly Fued (CD) 2:00 Cooking with Christina (CR) 6:00 Movie Night with Popcorn: 3:00 Wlord from a Word (CR)
Mexican Train (PC) 2:00 Milkshake Monday (PC) 3:00 Wi Bovyhng (GL) 3:15 Wine Down Wednesday w/ 3:00 Piano Music by Terry (GL) Wizard of 0z (GL) 4:00 Trivia Challenge (CR)
3:00 Memory Chi & Music 4:00 Cocktail Hour (GL) Live Music by Chop Volpe (GL) 6:00 Is It Cake? TV Show (GL) 6:00 Resident Twilight BINGO!
Fitness (GL) 6:00 Twilight BINGO! (CR) 6:00 Resident Card Games (WV) (CR) SP=Spa
6:15 Music Sing along (GL) .
CR=Community Room
9:00 Church Outing (L) 22 9:30 Movements & Energy 23 9:00 Coffee and 24 9:00 Daily Devotion with 25 9:00 Coffee and 26 9:30 Morning Exercise (CR) 27 9:00 Cranium Crunches 28 L= LObby

9:30 Exercise (CR)

10:00 Catholic Mass (WV)
10:15 B-I-N-G-0 (CR)

1:00 Errand Bus Run (L)

1:00 Painting Class (CR)

2:00 Movie Matinee (CR)
3:30 Poker Club (CD)

6:00 Resident Chicken Foot &
Mexican Train (PC)

(CR)
10:00 Errand Bus Run (L)
10:15 B-I-N-G-0! (CR)
1:00 Chicken Foot & Skipbo (PC)
1:00 Perch Store Open! (PC)
1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD)
1:00 Scenic Bus Ride (L)
2:00 Milkshake Monday (PC)
3:00 Memory Chi & Music
Fitness (GL)
6:15 Music Sing along (GL)

Conversation (PC)

9:30 Morning Exercise (CR)

10:15 Home Health Talk w/
Advanced Nursing Concepts (CR)

1:00 B-1-N-G-0! (CR)

1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD)

2:00 Resident Birthday Party:
Chocolate Fondue (WV)

4:00 Cocktail Hour: Chocolate
Martinis (GL)

6:00 Twilight BINGO! (CR)

Rich (GL)
9:30 Workout Wednesday (CR)
10:00 Shopping to Dollar Tree
10:15 B-I-N-G-0! (CR)
11:30 Lunch Outing to Botanico
Tacos (L)
1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD)
1:00 Spa Day! (SP)
2:00 Family Fued (CD)
3:15 Wine Down Wednesday w/
Live Music by Paul Deritter (GL)
6:00 Resident Card Games (WV)

Conversation (PC)
9:30 Exercise: Drum Fit (CR)
10:15 Group Crossword (GL)
12:00 Lunch & Learn (WV)
1:00 Bible Study (LI)
1:00 Group Pictionary (CR)
2:00 Tasting Around the World:
Arctic Ocean (CR)
3:00 Piano Music by Terry (GL)
6:00 Forever Hug Event (WV)

10:15 Jackpot B-1-N-G-0!
(CR)
1:00 Chicken Foot & Skipbo (PC)
1:00 Perch Store Open! (PC)
1:00 Resident Pinochle (CD)
2:00 Word from a Word (GL)
3:00 Poker Club (CD)
3:30 Wine Tasting (PD)
6:00 Movie Night with Popcorn:
Wicked (GL)

F " 4

N

(CR)
9:30 Morning Exercise (CR)
10:15 B-I-N-G-0O (CR)
1:00 Arts & Crafts: Flower
Bouquet (CR)
2:00 Tech Time with Emily (CR)
3:00 Word from a Word (CR)
3:30 Sock Hop Outing to Mt.
Dora (L)
4:00 Trivia Challenge (CR)
6:00 Resident Twilight BINGO!
(CR)

PC = Perch Cafe

GL = Grand Lounge

LI = Library

BR = Billiards Room

CD = Card Room

PD = Private Dining

WV = Wilderness Village




Alto

Senior Living by Allegro

ElzoraT. 2/3

Frances M. 2/25

ar DINUCd ESUC cUIEeSUc ar ar (
9:30 Exercise 119:30 Have a Ball 21930 Morning Sensory 319:30 Have A Ball 419:30 Exercise 519:30 Morning Sensory 619:30 Exercise 7
9:30 Hymns Exercise! Session Exercise 9:30 Morning Sensory Session 10:00 Morning Headlines
10:00 Catholic Mass 9:30 Morning Sensory 9:30 Sit and Get Fit 9:30 Morning Sensory Session 9:30 Sit and Get Fit 10:30 Corn Hole Game
10:00 Morning Service Session 10:30 Watering the Garden Session 10:30 Morning 10:30 Brain Games 10:30 Watering the Garden
10:30 Watering the Garden 10:30 Brain Games 1:00 Old Sayings Trivia 10:30 Trivia on the White Sing-A-Long 10:30 Watering the Garden 1:00 Old Time Saying Trivia
1:00 Painting Class 10:30 Watering the Garden  |2:00 Soda Shop Sock Hop Board 10:30 Watering the Garden 1:00 Baking Club 2:00 Bingo
2:00 Ice Cream Social 1:15 White Board Name 5 3:00 Bingo 10:30 Watering the Garden  |1:00 Valentine's Crafts 1:00 Classic TV Shows 3:00 Soothing Music &
Sunday 2:30 Memory Chi Music 6:00 Movie Night with 1:00 Puzzles and Painting 2:30 Spa and Grooming 2:00 Afternoon Trivia Chat
3:00 Movie & Soothing and Fitness Popcorn 2:00 Music bybLonnie Day 3:00 Bingo 6:15 Let’s Get Crafty!
Hands 3:00 Afternoon Trivia 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 3:30 Finish the Line 6:15 Variety Game Hour
6:15 Bing Bag Toss 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 White Board Name 5 6:15 Movie Night with
6:15 Twilight Bingo 6:15 Variety Game Hour Popcorn
9:30 Exercise 819:30 Have a Ball 919:30 Morning Sensory 10{9:30 Have A Ball 1119:30 Exercise 12{g.30 Morning Sensory 13(3.30 valentine's Day 14
9:30 Hymns Exercise! Session Exercise 9:30 Morning Sensory Session Party!
10:00 Catholic Mass 9:30 Morning Sensory 9:30 Sit and Get Fit 9:30 Morning Sensory Session 9:30 Sit and Get Fit 9:30 Exercise
10:00 Morning Service Session 10:15 Music Trivia with Session 10:30 Morning 10:30 Brain Games 10:00 Morning Headlines
10:30 Watering the Garden 10:30 Brain Games Wendy 10:30 Trivia on the White Sing-A-Long 10:30 Watering the Garden 10:30 Corn Hole Game
1:00 Painting Class 10:30 Watering the Garden  |10:30 Watering the Garden Board 10:30 Watering the Garden  |1:00 Baking Club 10:30 Watering the Garden
2:00 Ice Cream Social 1:15 White Board Name 5 1:00 Old Sayings Trivia 10:30 Watering the Garden 1:30 Cards and Roses 1:00 Classic TV Shows 1:00 Old Time Saying Trivia
Sunday 2:30 Memory Chi Music 2:00 Soda Shop Sock Hop 1:00 Puzzles and Painting 2:30 Spa and Grooming 2:00 Valentine's Trivia 2:00 Bingo
3:00 Movie & Soothing and Fitness 3:00 Bingo 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride Day 3:00 Bingo 3:00 Soothing Music &
Hands 3:00 Afternoon Trivia 6:00 Movie Night with 3:00 White Board Name 5 3:30 Finish the Line 6:15 Variety Game Hour Chat
6:15 Bing Bag Toss 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride Popcorn 6:15 Variety Game Hour 6:15 Movie Night with 6:15 Let’s Get Crafty!
6:15 Twilight Bingo Popcorn
9:30 Exercise 1519:30 Have a Ball 16{9.39 Morning Sensory 1719:30 Have A Ball 1819.30 Exercise 199.30 Morning Sensory 2019:30 Exercise 21
9:30 Hymns Exercise! Session Exercise 9:30 Morning Sensory Session 10:00 Morning
10:00 Catholic Mass 9:30 Morning Sensory 9:30 Sit and Get Fit 9:30 Morning Sensory Session 9:30 Sit and Get Fit Headlines
10:00 Morning Service Session 10:30 Watering the Garden Session 10:30 Morning 10:30 Brain Games 10:30 Corn Hole Game
10:30 Watering the Garden 10:30 Brain Games 1:00 Old Sayings Trivia 10:30 Trivia on the White Sing-A-Long 10:30 Watering the Garden 10:30 Watering the Garden
1:00 Painting Class 10:30 Watering the Garden  |2:00 Soda Shop Sock Hop Board 10:30 Watering the Garden  [1:00 Baking Club 1:00 Old Time Saying Trivia
2:00 Ice Cream Social 1:15 White Board Name 5 3:00 Bingo 10:30 Watering the Garden 1:00 Balloon Volleyball 1:00 Classic TV Shows 2:00 Bingo
Sunday 2:30 Memory Chi Music 6:00 Movie Night with 1:00 Puzzles and Painting 2:30 Spa and Grooming 2:00 Afternoon Trivia 3:00 Soothing Music &
3:00 Movie & Soothing and Fitness Popcorn 2:00 Hearts and Hugs Day 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride Chat
Hands 3:00 Afternoon Trivia Birthday Bash! 3:30 Finish the Line 6:15 Variety Game Hour 6:15 Let’s Get Crafty!
6:15 Bing Bag Toss 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 White Board Name 5 6:15 Movie Night with
6:15 Twilight Bingo 6:15 Variety Game Hour Popcorn
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

9:30 Exercise

9:30 Hymns

10:00 Catholic Mass

10:00 Morning Service

10:30 Watering the Garden

1:00 Painting Class

2:00 Ice Cream Social
Sunday

3:00 Movie & Soothing
Hands

6:15 Bing Bag Toss

9:30 Have a Ball
Exercise!

9:30 Morning Sensory
Session

10:30 Brain Games

10:30 Watering the Garden
1:15 White Board Name 5

2:30 Memory Chi Music
and Fitness

3:00 Afternoon Trivia

3:00 Scenic Bus Ride

6:15 Twilight Bingo

9:30 Morning Sensory
Session

9:30 Sit and Get Fit
10:15 Music Trivia with
Wendy

10:30 Watering the Garden
1:00 Old Sayings Trivia

2:00 Soda Shop Sock Hop

3:00 Bingo

6:00 Movie Night with
Popcorn

9:30 Have A Ball
Exercise

9:30 Morning Sensory
Session

10:30 Trivia on the White
Board

10:30 Watering the Garden
1:00 Puzzles and Painting
1:45 Music by Joe

3:00 Scenic Bus Ride

3:00 White Board Name 5

6:15 Variety Game Hour

9:30 Exercise

9:30 Morning Sensory
Session

10:30 Morning
Sing-A-Long

10:30 Watering the Garden
1:00 Balloon Volleyball

2:30 Spa and Grooming
Day

3:30 Finish the Line

6:15 Movie Night with
Popcorn

9:30 Morning Sensory
Session

9:30 Sit and Get Fit

10:30 Brain Games

10:30 Watering the Garden
1:00 Baking Club

1:00 Classic TV Shows

2:00 Afternoon Trivia

3:00 Bingo

6:15 Variety Game Hour

g

F " 4

N

9:30 Exercise

10:00 Morning

Headlines

10:30 Corn Hole Game
10:30 Watering the Garden
1:00 Old Time Saying Trivia
2:00 Bingo

3:00 Soothing Music &
Chat

6:15 Let’s Get Crafty!

BV = Boulder Village
OV = Osprey Village
OC = Outside Circle
SP=Spa

CR = Community Room
IC = Ice Cream Shop
L =Lobby

PC = Perch Cafe

GL = Grand Lounge
LI = Library

BR = Billiards Room

CD = Card Room
PD = Private Dining
WV = Wilderness Village




